0335 209

0043 052°
0347 200°
0347 308
0347 300
0043 471
0347312
0347 701°
0335 708
0347 305
0335 301
0043303°

0257 312
0347 306
0347 708
0347 709
0347 703
0347313
0347 310
0042 030
0347 707*

Omigbermptrik mad sproftest
fingerbeskyttelse '
Dyse (se dysellste) -
Pakning

Mellemstykike
Baskytlelsesbpjle

Hus :

Cylindecsunt (2)

Typeskilt

Ventliszt

Trykplade

Trykfieder
Aidzkningsskrus
Hindlagspakning
Fliterindsats {(se tabel)
Trykijedar

Hindlag

Drejeles M 16 x 1.5
Drejeled NPSM 1/4 inch ~ 18
Aftrzksbajie

MaulkM 4 (2)

St

Pistolnggle

Servicesat

G15/04/98
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